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Amendment 1 to Ohio Broker License application - Case Number 13-1335-EL-AGG 

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit A-15 "Secretary of State" 

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-3 "Financial Statements" for an Officer Certified Financial 
Statement. 

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-5 "Forecasted Financial Statements" for two years of 
forecasted Profit & Loss statements. 

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-9 "Merger Information" 
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II i I 
DATE: 
05/29/2013 

DOCUMENT ID 
201314801422 

DESCRIPTION! 
REG. OF FOR. PROFIT LIM. LIAB. CO. 
(LFP) 

FILING 
125.00 

EXPED 
.00 

PENALTY 
.00 

CERT 
.00 

COPY 
.00 

Receipt 
This is not a bill Please do not remit payment. 

SUPERNOVA PARTNERS, LLC, AFFORDABLE GAS & ELECTRIC L 
JEFFHAARMANN , , ^ 
10749 E GARDEN RD ^ Y V - V \ V A - ] ^ 
MTVERNON, IL62864 c ^ X n . O i i ^ / T l ^ ^ 

S T A T E OF O H I O 
CERTIFICATE 

Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted 
2202660 

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of die business records for 

SUPERNOVA PARTNERS, LLC, AFFORDABLE GAS & ELECTRIC LLC 

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of: 

Document(s) Document No(s): 

REG. OF FOR. PROFIT LIM. LIAB. CO. 201314801422 

Effective Date: 05/28/2013 

Witness my hand and the seal of 
the Secretary of State at Columbus, 
Ohio this 29th day of May, A.D. 
2013. 

United States of America 
State of Ohio 

Office ofthe Secretary of State 

Qf /̂tM> t / 
Ohio Secretary of State 
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1:28 PM Affordable Gas & Electric Company, LLC 
06/18/13 Profit & Loss 
Accrual Basis January through April 2013 

Jan-Apr 13 

Ordinary Income/Expense 
Income 

Services 

Total Income 

Gross Profit 

Expense 
Bank Charges 
Chamber Commissions 
Chamber Dues 
Contractor Commissions 
Insurance 
Legal & Professional Fees 
Meats and Entertainment 
Miscellaneous 
Payroll Expense 

Commissions 
Expense Allowance 
Salaries 
Taxes 

Total Payroll Expense 

Phone & Internet 
Promotional 
Rent or Lease 
Supplies 
Travel 

Employee Travel 

Total Travel 

Total Expense 

Net Ordinary Income 

Other Income/Expense 
Other Expense 

SNP Management Fee 

Total Other Expense 

Net Other Income 

Net Income 

22,981.87 

22,981.87 

22,981.87 

45.96 
1,000.00 
1,225.00 

632.96 
423.19 
918.78 

1,095.92 
538.77 

1,122.40 
1,400.00 

53,839.76 
6,420.98 

62,783.14 

1,996.22 
5,029.46 
2,377.40 

783.86 

1,815.01 

1,815.01 

80,665.67 

-57,683.80 

1,149.10 

1,149,10 

-1,149.10 

.58,832.90 
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EXHIBIT C-5 - FORECASTED PROFIT AND LOSS THROUGH 2015 

2013 2014 2015 

Total Revenue $173,448 $451,487 $556,955 

Total Expenses -$224,470 -$245,172 -$269,967 

Net Income -$51,022 $206,315 $286,988 

f^ /^S 

Ross Calliott - Vice President of Operations 
Officer Certification 



Exhibit C-9 IVIerger Information 

None; no past or pending mergers. 


