

Amendment 1 to Ohio Broker License application - Case Number 13-1335-EL-AGG

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit A-15 "Secretary of State"

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-3 "Financial Statements" for an Officer Certified Financial Statement.

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-5 "Forecasted Financial Statements" for two years of forecasted Profit & Loss statements.

Please see attached amendment to Exhibit C-9 "Merger Information"

211 JUN 24 PM 25

RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV



DATE: 05/29/2013 DOCUMENT ID 201314801422

DESCRIPTION REG. OF FOR. PROFIT LIM. LIAB. CO. (LFP)

125.00

EXPED .00 PENALTY

.00

COPY 00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

SUPERNOVA PARTNERS, LLC, AFFORDABLE GAS & ELECTRIC L JEFF HAARMANN 10749 E GARDEN RD MT VERNON, IL 62864

Exhibit A-15

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jon Husted 2202660

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

SUPERNOVA PARTNERS, LLC, AFFORDABLE GAS & ELECTRIC LLC

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

REG. OF FOR. PROFIT LIM. LIAB. CO.

201314801422

Effective Date: 05/28/2013



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 29th day of May, A.D. 2013.

Ohio Secretary of State

1:28 PM 06/18/13 Accrual Basis

Affordable Gas & Electric Company, LLC Profit & Loss

January through April 2013

	Jan - Apr 13
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Services	22,981.87
Total Income	22,981.87
Gross Profit	22,981.87
Expense	
Bank Charges	45.96
Chamber Commissions	1,000.00
Chamber Dues	1,225.00
Contractor Commissions	632.96
Insurance	423.19
Legal & Professional Fees	918.78
Meals and Entertainment	1.095.92
Miscellaneous	538.77
Payroli Expense	330.11
Commissions	1,122.40
•••••	,
Expense Allowance	1,400.00
Salaries	53,839.76
Taxes	6,420.98
Total Payroll Expense	62,783.14
Phone & Internet	1,996.22
Promotional	5,029.46
Rent or Lease	2,377,40
Supplies	783.86
Travel	
Employee Travel	1,815.01
Total Travel	1,815.01
Total Expense	80,665.67
Net Ordinary Income	-57,683.80
Other Income/Expense Other Expense	
SNP Management Fee	1,149.10
Total Other Expense	1,149,10
Net Other Income	-1,149.10
Net Income	-58,832.90

Fose Callet of Goerstons

EXHIBIT C-5 - FORECASTED PROFIT AND LOSS THROUGH 2015

	<u>2013</u>	2014	<u>2015</u>
Total Revenue	\$173,448	\$451,487	\$556,955
Total Expenses	-\$224,470	-\$245,172	-\$269,967
Net Income	-\$51,022	\$206,315	\$286,988

Ross Calliott - Vice President of Operations

Officer Certification

Exhibit C – 9 Merger Information

None; no past or pending mergers.